UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED

C -	
Illinois Statutory	
(Individual to Individual)	

MAIL TO:	
Nawal A. Daoud	
5501 W. 79 th Street, Suite 303	
Burbank, Illinois 60459	Doc#: 0527946208 Fee: \$28.00
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	Eugene "Gene" Moore Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/06/2005 02:39 PM Pg: 1 of 3
Ahmad Abid	
11635 S. Kolin Avenue	-
Alsip, Illinois 60803	- ¹)
THE GRANTOR(S) Ahmad Abid and Karen Ly. DOLLARS (\$10.00) IN HAND PAID, CONVEY	nn, his wife of Alsip, Illinois, for and in consideration of TEN and 00/100 (S) and QUITCLAIM(S) to GRANTEE(S),
Ahmad Abid 11635 S. Kolin Alsip, Illinois	
Legal Description), hereby releasing and waiving a	County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side of this instrument for ll rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of in Fee Simple, Specific to General taxes for 2004 and subsequent years.
Dated this 7 th day of June, 2005.	
Ahmad Abid	Clark
Karen Lynn (Und (Seal)	WILLAGE OF ALSIP
State of Illinois)	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE
) SS	TKANSED T
personally known to me to be the same person(s) who	y of June , 2005.
Notary Public My commission expires: 3-8-2009	OFFICIAL SEAL REEM S. DAOUDI NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-8-2009

This Instrument prepared by: Nawal A. Daoud, 5501 W. 79th Street, Suite 303, Burbank, Illinois 60459

0527946208 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Premises commonly known as:	11635 S. Kolin Avenue, Alsip, Illinois 60803
Permanent Index Number:	24-22-419-018-0000
LOT 48 IN LINE-CREST MANOR, A EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL	A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13. MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
	O _J C
	Ilinois Transfer Stamp agraph E Section 4,
COOK COUNTY - State of I	llinois Transfer Stamp
Exempt under provisions of par Real Estate Transfer Act	ragraph E Section 4,
Date: 6-7-05	
M. Oad	d
Signature of Buyer, Seller or Representative	
representative	

0527946208 Page: 3 of 3



STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

minois.	·
Dated 6/7/05 18 2005	
Signature \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said this THI day of June 18-2006 Notary Public Pun Dunar	OFFICIAL SEAL REEM S. DAOUDI NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-8-2009
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land of the composition as foreign correction authorized	rust either a natural person, an

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trast either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated U 7 05, 19 2000 Signature: Almae Alix	75
	Grar tee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before

me by the said _

this May of

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
REEM S. DAOUDI
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-8-2009

Note Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

(f:Vendre/\forms\grantee.wpd) January, 1998